10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Superintendent/President

Vice President, Administrative

Services

Exec Director/Cod Foundation

Vp, Human Resources & Employee

Relations

Exec. Dean, Inst.Effect., Ed.Services

& Planning

Exec. Director, Title V &
Institutional Adv.

Director, Mesa Program
Exec Director/Educational
Technology

Instructor

Director, Fiscal Services

Exec. Vice Pres., Student Success &

Learning

Dean, Health Sciences & Education

Dean, Arts & Sciences

Director, Institutional Research

Interim Dean

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Department

President

Business Affairs
Foundation

Human Resources

Inst Effect., Ed. Serv. And
Planning

President

Math & Science
Information Systems
Social Sci/human Services
Fiscal Services

Student Learning

Health Sciences

Social Sci/human Services
Institutional Research
Communication

Social Sci/human Services

Math & Science

Hper

Total Wages

$299,492

$187,383

$186,502

$173,086

$169,129

$161,881

$160,596

$150,519

$149,005

$148,647

$147,357

$146,496

$145,579

$145,450

$145,313

$143,457

$142,420

$137,225



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Director, Network Services &
Telecommunications

Director, Systems Mgmt & Systems

Operations

Interim Dean

Instructor

Instructor

Dean, Student Success & Student

Learning

Counselor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Counselor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Information Systems
Information Systems
Applied Science

Math & Science

Health Sciences

Student Success & Student
Learning

Dsps

Applied Science

Applied Science

Social Sci/human Services
Communications

Fine Arts/Performing Arts
Counseling/transfer & Career
Center

Communications

Applied Science
Communications

Math & Science

Math & Science

$136,427

$136,037

$135,908

$133,743

$132,118

$132,109

$131,726

$130,648

$130,339

$130,164

$129,873

$129,134

$128,259

$127,287

$125,871

$125,579

$125,280

$124,859



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Librarian

Counselor

Instructor

Counselor

Instructor

Director, Cdc

Director Of Kinesiology & Athletics

Computer Support Specialist

Instructor

Director, Human Resources

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instr/Head Golf Professional

Director Of Devel - Planned
Giving/Donor Relations

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Library

Counseling/transfer & Career

Center
Math & Science

Counseling/transfer & Career

Center

Applied Science

CDC

Athletics

Information Systems

Communications

Human Resources

Math & Science

Health Sciences

Communications

Math & Science

Fine Arts/Performing Arts

Social Sci/human Services

Hper

Foundation

$123,423

$123,419

$123,273

$122,995

$122,868

$122,743

$122,589

$122,468

$120,890

$120,827

$120,383

$120,097

$119,864

$119,617

$119,404

$117,968

$117,831

$117,800



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Counselor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Counselor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Director, Library & Learning

Resources

Instructor

Coop. Work Exper Coordinator

Counselor

Counselor

Instr/Turfgras Managemt/O Hort

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Counseling/transfer & Career
Center

Health Sciences

Applied Science

Adult Basic Education

Social Sci/human Services
Social Sci/human Services
Health Sciences

Applied Science
Counseling/transfer & Career
Center

Communications

Math & Science

Math & Science

Library

Math & Science

Applied Science
Counseling/transfer & Career
Center

Aces Department

Applied Science

$117,125

$115,988

$115,651

$115,542

$115,334

$115,271

$114,766

$114,080

$114,025

$113,373

$112,869

$112,645

$112,576

$112,505

$111,812

$111,375

$111,326

$111,031



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Counselor

Counselor

Instructor

Director, Student Life

Instructor

Director, A & R

Instructor

Instructor

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Applied Science
Communications

Math & Science
Communications

Health Sciences
Communications
Applied Science

Math & Science

Math & Science

Applied Science
Counseling/transfer & Career
Center

Eops

Dsps

Student Activities
Communications
Admissions And Records

Communications

Math & Science

$110,986

$110,872

$110,355

$110,093

$110,036

$109,985

$109,281

$108,568

$108,272

$107,867

$107,864

$107,716

$107,654

$107,416

$107,101

$106,924

$105,942

$105,332



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Director, Counseling & Advising
Services

Director Of Nursing & Allied Health

Librarian

Instructor

Temporary Full Time Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Asst Director, Clinical Services

Instructor

Instructor Part Time

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Counseling/transfer & Career
Center

Health Sciences

Library

Math & Science
Science/Mathematics

Math & Science

Math & Science
Communications

Vice President, Student Services

Math & Science

$105,284

$104,496

$104,474

$104,272

$103,193

$103,093

$102,976

$102,833

$102,017

$101,460



