	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Superintendent/President		Desert Community College District	President	\$299,492
2.	Vice President, Administrative Services		Desert Community College District	Business Affairs	\$187,383
3.	Exec Director/Cod Foundation		Desert Community College District	Foundation	\$186,502
4.	Vp, Human Resources & Employee Relations		Desert Community College District	Human Resources	\$173,086
5.	Exec. Dean, Inst.Effect., Ed.Services & Planning		Desert Community College District	Inst Effect., Ed. Serv. And Planning	\$169,129
6.	Exec. Director, Title V & Institutional Adv.		Desert Community College District	President	\$161,881
7.	Director, Mesa Program		Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$160,596
8.	Exec Director/Educational Technology		Desert Community College District	Information Systems	\$150,519
9.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Social Sci/human Services	\$149,005
10.	Director, Fiscal Services		Desert Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$148,647
11.	Exec. Vice Pres., Student Success & Learning		Desert Community College District	Student Learning	\$147,357
12.	Dean, Health Sciences & Education		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$146,496
13.	Dean, Arts & Sciences		Desert Community College District	Social Sci/human Services	\$145,579
14.	Director, Institutional Research		Desert Community College District	Institutional Research	\$145,450
15.	Interim Dean		Desert Community College District	Communication	\$145,313
16.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Social Sci/human Services	\$143,457
17.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$142,420
18.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Hper	\$137,225

19.	Director, Network Services & Telecommunications		Desert Community College District	Information Systems	\$136,427
20.	Director, Systems Mgmt & Systems Operations		Desert Community College District	Information Systems	\$136,037
21.	Interim Dean	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Applied Science	\$135,908
22.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$133,743
23.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$132,118
24.	Dean, Student Success & Student Learning		Desert Community College District	Student Success & Student Learning	\$132,109
25.	Counselor		Desert Community College District	Dsps	\$131,726
26.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Applied Science	\$130,648
27.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Applied Science	\$130,339
28.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Social Sci/human Services	\$130,164
29.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Communications	\$129,873
30.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Fine Arts/Performing Arts	\$129,134
31.	Counselor		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$128,259
32.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Communications	\$127,287
33.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Applied Science	\$125,871
34.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Communications	\$125,579
35.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$125,280
36.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$124,859

37.	Librarian		Desert Community College District	Library	\$123,423
38.	Counselor		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$123,419
39.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$123,273
40.	Counselor		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$122,995
41.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Applied Science	\$122,868
42.	Director, Cdc	Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	CDC	\$122,743
43.	Director Of Kinesiology & Athletics		Desert Community College District	Athletics	\$122,589
44.	Computer Support Specialist	Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Information Systems	\$122,468
45.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Communications	\$120,890
46.	Director, Human Resources		Desert Community College District	Human Resources	\$120,827
47.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$120,383
48.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$120,097
49.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Communications	\$119,864
50.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$119,617
51.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Fine Arts/Performing Arts	\$119,404
52.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Social Sci/human Services	\$117,968
53.	Instr/Head Golf Professional		Desert Community College District	Hper	\$117,831
54.	Director Of Devel - Planned Giving/Donor Relations		Desert Community College District	Foundation	\$117,800

55.	Counselor	Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$117,125
56.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$115,988
57.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Applied Science	\$115,651
58.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Adult Basic Education	\$115,542
59.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Social Sci/human Services	\$115,334
60.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Social Sci/human Services	\$115,271
61.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$114,766
62.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Applied Science	\$114,080
63.	Counselor	Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$114,025
64.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Communications	\$113,373
65.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$112,869
66.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$112,645
67.	Director, Library & Learning Resources	Desert Community College District	Library	\$112,576
68.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$112,505
69.	Coop. Work Exper Coordinator	Desert Community College District	Applied Science	\$111,812
70.	Counselor	Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$111,375
71.	Counselor	Desert Community College District	Aces Department	\$111,326
72.	Instr/Turfgras Managemt/O Hort	Desert Community College District	Applied Science	\$111,031

73.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Applied Science	\$110,986
74.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Communications	\$110,872
75.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$110,355
76.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Communications	\$110,093
77.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$110,036
78.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Communications	\$109,985
79.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Applied Science	\$109,281
80.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$108,568
81.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$108,272
82.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Applied Science	\$107,867
83.	Counselor	Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$107,864
84.	Counselor	Desert Community College District	Eops	\$107,716
85.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Dsps	\$107,654
86.	Director, Student Life	Desert Community College District	Student Activities	\$107,416
87.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Communications	\$107,101
88.	Director, A & R	Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$106,924
89.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Communications	\$105,942
90.	Instructor	Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$105,332

91.	Director, Counseling & Advising Services		Desert Community College District	Counseling/transfer & Career Center	\$105,284
92.	Director Of Nursing & Allied Health		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$104,496
93.	Librarian		Desert Community College District	Library	\$104,474
94.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$104,272
95.	Temporary Full Time Instructor		Desert Community College District	Science/Mathematics	\$103,193
96.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$103,093
97.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$102,976
98.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Communications	\$102,833
99.	Asst Director, Clinical Services	Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Vice President, Student Services	\$102,017
100.	Instructor		Desert Community College District	Math & Science	\$101,460